
Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jazzy Munchkins JJ 101 234 2 258.5 1 125.97 1 208 1 826.47 6 1

Rainbow Sparkles CAM 104 215 3 241 3 72.92 2 165 2 693.92 12 2

Leaping Lizards KS 102 237.5 1 243 2 23.84 4 103 4 607.34 15 3

Northbridge Baby Blue NK 103 190 4 223 4 53.01 3 155 3 621.01 17 4

Team 8 under Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallDouble Unders Relay Speed Relay Team Freestyle Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Jazzy Munchkins JJ 101 208 1

Rainbow Sparkles CAM 104 165 2

Northbridge Baby Blue NK 103 155 3

Leaping Lizards KS 102 103 4

Team 8 under Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Leaping Lizards KS 102 237.5 1

Jazzy Munchkins JJ 101 234 2

Rainbow Sparkles CAM 104 215 3

Northbridge Baby Blue NK 103 190 4

Team 8 under Scores: Double Unders Relay



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jazzy Munchkins JJ 101 18.75 85.83 46.39 -25 92.08 1 33.89 1 125.97 2 1

Rainbow Sparkles CAM 104 18.75 73.75 36.67 -56.25 64.38 2 8.54 2 72.92 4 2

Northbridge Baby Blue NK 103 8.33 74.17 39.26 -68.75 48.12 3 4.88 3 53.01 6 3

Leaping Lizards KS 102 14.58 51.25 39.26 -81.25 25.21 4 -1.37 4 23.84 8 4

Team 8 under Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Jazzy Munchkins JJ 101 258.5 1

Leaping Lizards KS 102 243 2

Rainbow Sparkles CAM 104 241 3

Northbridge Baby Blue NK 103 223 4

Team 8 under Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Cyclone Crystals CAM 102 305 1 249.44 1 269.5 1 121.6 2 945.54 5 1

Jazzy Jammers JJ 104 273.5 3 227.01 2 230 3 170.83 1 901.35 9 2

Pouncing Possums KS 105 274.5 2 25.04 6 248 2 19.31 7 566.84 17 3

Hot Peppers HS 101 243.5 5 88.03 4 195 4 58.68 5 585.21 18 4

Lightning Ropes SG 106 217 7 82.22 3 147 6 66.41 3 512.63 19 5

Sonic Skippers SG 103 236 6 56.39 5 166.5 5 66.64 4 525.53 20 6

Ocean Diamonds BS 108 252 4 18.98 7 125 7 52.52 6 448.5 24 7

Team 9-10 Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jazzy Jammers JJ 104 12.5 98.33 85 -25 98.33 2 72.5 1 170.83 3 1

Cyclone Crystals CAM 102 21.88 109.17 40.56 -50 106.04 1 15.56 2 121.6 3 2

Lightning Ropes SG 106 9.38 62.92 25.37 -31.25 56.67 4 9.75 3 66.41 7 3

Sonic Skippers SG 103 15.63 70 18.52 -37.5 66.88 3 -0.23 6 66.64 9 4

Hot Peppers HS 101 9.38 58.75 15.56 -25 55.63 5 3.06 4 58.68 9 5

Ocean Diamonds BS 108 15.63 60.42 26.48 -50 51.04 6 1.48 5 52.52 11 6

Pouncing Possums KS 105 6.25 45 30.56 -62.5 20 7 -0.69 7 19.31 14 7

Team 9-10 Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Cyclone Crystals CAM 102 269.5 1

Pouncing Possums KS 105 248 2

Jazzy Jammers JJ 104 230 3

Hot Peppers HS 101 195 4

Sonic Skippers SG 103 166.5 5

Lightning Ropes SG 106 147 6

Ocean Diamonds BS 108 125 7

SZ Boppers SZ 107 123 8

Team 9-10 Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Cyclone Crystals CAM 102 39.58 110.42 111.94 -12.5 143.75 1 105.69 1 249.44 2 1

Jazzy Jammers JJ 104 32.29 107.92 111.81 -25 127.71 2 99.31 2 227.01 4 2

Lightning Ropes SG 106 37.5 42.5 52.22 -50 55 4 27.22 3 82.22 7 3

Hot Peppers HS 101 23.96 55.83 45.74 -37.5 61.04 3 26.99 5 88.03 8 4

Sonic Skippers SG 103 16.67 37.5 52.22 -50 29.17 5 27.22 3 56.39 8 5

Pouncing Possums KS 105 15.63 55.42 47.75 -93.75 24.17 6 0.87 7 25.04 13 6

Ocean Diamonds BS 108 18.75 32.08 43.15 -75 13.33 8 5.65 6 18.98 14 7

SZ Boppers SZ 107 12.5 45 36.67 -87.5 13.75 7 -7.08 8 6.67 15 8

Team 9-10 Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Cyclone Crystals CAM 102 305 1

Pouncing Possums KS 105 274.5 2

Jazzy Jammers JJ 104 273.5 3

Ocean Diamonds BS 108 252 4

Hot Peppers HS 101 243.5 5

Sonic Skippers SG 103 236 6

SZ Boppers SZ 107 227 7

Lightning Ropes SG 106 217 8

Team 9-10 Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Northbridge Cyan NK 105 312.5 1 245.21 1 152.92 3 263.5 2 171.04 3 1145.17 10 1

Lightning Bolts HS 103 304.5 2 237.71 2 151.39 4 316 1 171.46 2 1181.06 11 2

Northbridge Indigo NK 104 268.5 5 193.26 3 195.14 1 232 5 184.17 1 1073.07 15 3

Mango Tangoes PJ 106 300 3 162.5 4 157.01 2 253 3 140.28 4 1012.79 16 4

Jazzy Gems JJ 101 243 7 54.79 6 143.96 5 240 4 119.44 5 801.19 27 5

Ballistic Beats SG 107 258.5 6 155.35 5 123.26 6 230 6 66.11 7 833.22 30 6

Wave Jumpers BS 102 277 4 51.74 7 53.47 7 196.5 7 107.08 6 685.79 31 7

Team 11-12 Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Pair Freestyle Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Northbridge Indigo NK 104 18.75 113.75 51.67 0 132.5 1 51.67 1 184.17 2 1

Lightning Bolts HS 103 23.96 105 55 -12.5 122.71 3 48.75 2 171.46 5 2

Northbridge Cyan NK 105 21.88 105.83 43.33 0 127.71 2 43.33 3 171.04 5 3

Mango Tangoes PJ 106 20.83 101.67 42.78 -25 110 4 30.28 5 140.28 9 4

Jazzy Gems JJ 101 20.83 79.17 44.44 -25 87.5 6 31.94 4 119.44 10 5

Wave Jumpers BS 102 16.67 87.08 28.33 -25 91.25 5 15.83 6 107.08 11 6

Ballistic Beats SG 107 16.67 79.17 32.78 -62.5 64.58 7 1.53 7 66.11 14 7

Team 11-12 Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Lightning Bolts HS 103 316 1

Northbridge Cyan NK 105 263.5 2

Mango Tangoes PJ 106 253 3

Jazzy Gems JJ 101 240 4

Northbridge Indigo NK 104 232 5

Ballistic Beats SG 107 230 6

Wave Jumpers BS 102 196.5 7

Team 11-12 Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Northbridge Cyan NK 105 38.54 122.5 121.67 -37.5 142.29 2 102.92 1 245.21 3 1

Lightning Bolts HS 103 34.38 121.67 106.67 -25 143.54 1 94.17 2 237.71 3 2

Northbridge Indigo NK 104 42.71 111.67 88.89 -50 129.37 3 63.89 3 193.26 6 3

Mango Tangoes PJ 106 29.17 105 65.83 -37.5 115.42 5 47.08 4 162.5 9 4

Ballistic Beats SG 107 36.46 91.67 52.22 -25 115.62 4 39.72 5 155.35 9 5

Jazzy Gems JJ 101 21.88 55 59.17 -81.25 36.25 7 18.54 6 54.79 13 6

Wave Jumpers BS 102 34.38 52.5 52.36 -87.5 43.13 6 8.61 7 51.74 13 7

Team 11-12 Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Northbridge Indigo NK 104 39.58 111.67 81.39 -37.5 132.5 1 62.64 1 195.14 2 1

Mango Tangoes PJ 106 30.21 93.75 58.06 -25 111.46 3 45.56 4 157.01 7 2

Northbridge Cyan NK 105 31.25 100 71.67 -50 106.25 4 46.67 3 152.92 7 3

Lightning Bolts HS 103 31.25 114.58 68.06 -62.5 114.58 2 36.81 5 151.39 7 4

Jazzy Gems JJ 101 23.96 91.67 65.83 -37.5 96.87 6 47.08 2 143.96 8 5

Ballistic Beats SG 107 26.04 87.92 40.56 -31.25 98.33 5 24.93 6 123.26 11 6

Wave Jumpers BS 102 31.25 82.5 27.22 -87.5 70 7 -16.53 7 53.47 14 7

Team 11-12 Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Northbridge Cyan NK 105 312.5 1

Lightning Bolts HS 103 304.5 2

Mango Tangoes PJ 106 300 3

Wave Jumpers BS 102 277 4

Northbridge Indigo NK 104 268.5 5

Ballistic Beats SG 107 258.5 6

Jazzy Gems JJ 101 243 7

Team 11-12 Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Tsunami Sapphires CAM 102 331 1 229.03 2 204.88 1 364.5 1 158.12 1 105.83 1 1393.37 7 1

Jazzy Flames JJ 103 312.5 2 230.23 1 97.94 2 333 2 95.83 2 48.13 2 1117.63 11 2

Team 12-14 Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Pair Freestyle Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Tsunami Sapphires CAM 102 26.04 96.25 60.83 -25 109.79 1 48.33 1 158.12 2 1

Jazzy Flames JJ 103 20.83 68.33 56.67 -50 64.17 2 31.67 2 95.83 4 2

Team 12-14 Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Tsunami Sapphires CAM 102 20.83 95.83 26.67 -37.5 97.92 1 7.92 1 105.83 2 1

Jazzy Flames JJ 103 9.38 69.58 31.67 -62.5 47.71 2 0.42 2 48.13 4 2

Team 12-14 Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle



Team Name Team Members Club id Score Rank

Tsunami Sapphires CAM 102 364.5 1

Jazzy Flames JJ 103 333 2

SZ Twisters SZ 101 192 3

Team 12-14 Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jazzy Flames JJ 103 37.5 129.58 113.15 -50 142.08 1 88.15 2 230.23 3 1

Tsunami Sapphires CAM 102 39.58 124.58 114.86 -50 139.17 2 89.86 1 229.03 3 2

SZ Twisters SZ 101 18.75 82.5 48.98 -125 38.75 3 -13.52 3 25.23 6 3

Team 12-14 Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Tsunami Sapphires CAM 102 40.63 122.5 91.76 -50 138.13 1 66.76 1 204.88 2 1

Jazzy Flames JJ 103 19.79 106.67 58.98 -87.5 82.71 2 15.23 2 97.94 4 2

SZ Twisters SZ 101 6.25 87.5 36.3 -137.5 25 3 -32.45 3 -7.45 6 3

Team 12-14 Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle



Team Name Team Members Club id Score Rank

Tsunami Sapphires CAM 102 331 1

Jazzy Flames JJ 103 312.5 2

SZ Twisters SZ 101 239 3

Team 12-14 Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Lightening Opals CAM 101 357 1 263.75 2 300.21 2 445 1 226.32 1 222.01 1 1814.29 8 1

Wild Flames HS 102 341.5 2 299.17 1 300.23 1 371 3 132.52 3 101.88 3 1546.3 13 2

Northbridge Teal NK 103 284 3 153.33 3 193.13 3 400.5 2 192.11 2 198.54 2 1421.61 15 3

Team 12-14 World Female Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Pair Freestyle Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Lightening Opals CAM 101 23.96 107.92 119.44 -25 119.37 1 106.94 1 226.32 2 1

Northbridge Teal NK 103 19.79 98.33 86.48 -12.5 111.88 2 80.23 2 192.11 4 2

Wild Flames HS 102 21.88 90 58.15 -37.5 93.13 3 39.4 3 132.52 6 3

Team 12-14 World Female Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Lightening Opals CAM 101 19.79 117.5 109.72 -25 124.79 2 97.22 1 222.01 3 1

Northbridge Teal NK 103 23.96 128.75 45.83 0 152.71 1 45.83 2 198.54 3 2

Wild Flames HS 102 26.04 100 38.33 -62.5 94.79 3 7.08 3 101.88 6 3

Team 12-14 World Female Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle



Team 12-14 World Female Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Team Name Club id Score Rank

Lightening Opals CAM 101 445 1

Northbridge Teal NK 103 400.5 2

Wild Flames HS 102 371 3



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Wild Flames HS 102 50 95 166.67 -12.5 138.75 1 160.42 1 299.17 2 1

Lightening Opals CAM 101 45.83 100.83 142.08 -25 134.17 2 129.58 2 263.75 4 2

Northbridge Teal NK 103 37.5 87.5 90.83 -62.5 93.75 3 59.58 3 153.33 6 3

Team 12-14 World Female Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Wild Flames HS 102 50 128.33 134.4 -12.5 172.08 1 128.15 2 300.23 3 1

Lightening Opals CAM 101 44.79 131.67 136.25 -12.5 170.21 2 130 1 300.21 3 2

Northbridge Teal NK 103 34.38 98.33 97.92 -37.5 113.96 3 79.17 3 193.13 6 3

Team 12-14 World Female Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle



Team 12-14 World Female Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Team Name Club id Score Rank

Lightening Opals CAM 101 357 1

Wild Flames HS 102 341.5 2

Northbridge Teal NK 103 284 3



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Revelation SG 104 278.5 4 224.14 2 155.39 2 356.5 1 161.88 1 187.71 1 1364.12 11 1

Northbridge Sapphire NK 102 310 2 274.17 1 192.5 1 290.5 3 123.08 2 96.76 2 1287 11 2

Fire Blazers HS 103 311 1 30.39 4 133.4 3 352 2 101.3 4 83.15 4 1011.24 18 3

Territory Troupers PJ 101 286.5 3 131.11 3 126.18 4 266 4 114.28 3 89.93 3 1014 20 4

Team 12-14 World Mixed Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Pair Freestyle Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Revelation SG 104 21.88 133.33 45 -12.5 148.96 1 38.75 1 187.71 2 1

Northbridge Sapphire NK 102 14.58 106.25 25.93 -50 95.83 2 0.93 2 96.76 4 2

Territory Troupers PJ 101 15.63 98.75 25.56 -50 89.38 3 0.56 3 89.93 6 3

Fire Blazers HS 103 12.5 101.67 31.48 -62.5 82.92 4 0.23 4 83.15 8 4

Team 12-14 World Mixed Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Revelation SG 104 17.71 102.5 79.17 -37.5 101.46 1 60.42 1 161.88 2 1

Northbridge Sapphire NK 102 15.63 88.75 43.7 -25 91.88 2 31.2 4 123.08 6 2

Territory Troupers PJ 101 15.63 76.25 47.41 -25 79.38 3 34.91 3 114.28 6 3

Fire Blazers HS 103 16.67 70 64.63 -50 61.67 4 39.63 2 101.3 6 4

Team 12-14 World Mixed Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle



Team 12-14 World Mixed Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Team Name Club id Score Rank

Revelation SG 104 356.5 1

Fire Blazers HS 103 352 2

Northbridge Sapphire NK 102 290.5 3

Territory Troupers PJ 101 266 4



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Northbridge Sapphire NK 102 50 109.17 127.5 -12.5 152.92 1 121.25 1 274.17 2 1

Revelation SG 104 48.96 107.5 105.19 -37.5 137.71 2 86.44 2 224.14 4 2

Territory Troupers PJ 101 37.5 72.08 90.28 -68.75 75.21 3 55.9 3 131.11 6 3

Fire Blazers HS 103 28.13 64.17 69.35 -131.25 26.67 4 3.73 4 30.39 8 4

Team 12-14 World Mixed Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Northbridge Sapphire NK 102 33.33 102.5 106.67 -50 110.83 2 81.67 1 192.5 3 1

Revelation SG 104 40.63 101.25 63.52 -50 116.88 1 38.52 2 155.39 3 2

Fire Blazers HS 103 34.38 95.42 66.11 -62.5 98.54 3 34.86 3 133.4 6 3

Territory Troupers PJ 101 40.63 71.67 51.39 -37.5 93.54 4 32.64 4 126.18 8 4

Team 12-14 World Mixed Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle



Team 12-14 World Mixed Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Team Name Club id Score Rank

Fire Blazers HS 103 311 1

Northbridge Sapphire NK 102 310 2

Territory Troupers PJ 101 286.5 3

Revelation SG 104 278.5 4



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jazzy Jewels JJ 102 319.5 2 294.79 1 219.41 2 412.5 1 239.72 1 257.15 1 1743.08 8 1

Jazzy Thunder JJ 103 265.5 3 214.17 3 220.83 1 342.5 2 193.33 2 51.94 2 1288.28 13 2

Jazzy Diamonds JJ 101 344 1 240 2 117.9 3 269 3 47.92 3 27.01 3 1045.83 15 3

Team 15+ Female Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Pair Freestyle Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jazzy Jewels JJ 102 37.5 134.17 105.56 -37.5 152.92 1 86.81 1 239.72 2 1

Jazzy Thunder JJ 103 18.75 97.08 77.5 0 115.83 2 77.5 2 193.33 4 2

Jazzy Diamonds JJ 101 27.08 62.5 33.33 -75 52.08 3 -4.17 3 47.92 6 3

Team 15+ Female Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jazzy Jewels JJ 102 30.21 131.67 107.78 -12.5 155.62 1 101.53 1 257.15 2 1

Jazzy Thunder JJ 103 25 56.67 32.78 -62.5 50.42 2 1.53 2 51.94 4 2

Jazzy Diamonds JJ 101 11.46 46.67 18.89 -50 33.12 3 -6.11 3 27.01 6 3

Team 15+ Female Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Jazzy Jewels JJ 102 412.5 1

Jazzy Thunder JJ 103 342.5 2

Jazzy Diamonds JJ 101 269 3

Team 15+ Female Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jazzy Jewels JJ 102 46.88 137.5 147.92 -37.5 165.63 1 129.17 1 294.79 2 1

Jazzy Diamonds JJ 101 39.58 115.42 110 -25 142.5 2 97.5 2 240 4 2

Jazzy Thunder JJ 103 29.17 119.17 115.83 -50 123.33 3 90.83 3 214.17 6 3

Team 15+ Female Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jazzy Thunder JJ 103 37.5 128.75 98.33 -43.75 144.38 1 76.46 2 220.83 3 1

Jazzy Jewels JJ 102 45.83 123.75 124.83 -75 132.08 2 87.33 1 219.41 3 2

Jazzy Diamonds JJ 101 20.83 102.5 69.57 -75 85.83 3 32.07 3 117.9 6 3

Team 15+ Female Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank

Jazzy Diamonds JJ 101 344 1

Jazzy Jewels JJ 102 319.5 2

Jazzy Thunder JJ 103 265.5 3

Team 15+ Female Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Raining Diamonds CAM 104 366.5 1 259.4 2 263.03 1 519.5 1 362.62 1 308.17 1 2079.22 7 1

Fusion NK 101 347 2 275.14 1 202.73 2 416 2 20.9 5 151.6 3 1413.37 15 2

Fiery Frillies PJ 102 297 4 200.3 5 146.16 3 205.5 5 227.45 2 173.06 2 1249.47 21 3

Rapid Ropers SG 105 294 5 237.64 3 126.81 4 390.5 3 198.26 4 69.37 4 1316.58 23 4

Ocean Sapphires BS 103 309 3 230.19 4 122.34 5 308 4 218.33 3 42.29 5 1230.15 24 5

Team 15+ Worlds Female Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Pair Freestyle Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Raining Diamonds CAM 104 17.71 136.67 220.74 -12.5 148.12 1 214.49 1 362.62 2 1

Fiery Frillies PJ 102 25 104.58 122.87 -25 117.08 3 110.37 3 227.45 6 2

Ocean Sapphires BS 103 16.67 94.17 132.5 -25 98.33 4 120 2 218.33 6 3

Rapid Ropers SG 105 21.88 110 91.39 -25 119.38 2 78.89 4 198.26 6 4

Fusion NK 101 15.63 41.67 51.11 -87.5 13.54 5 7.36 5 20.9 10 5

Team 15+ Worlds Female Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Raining Diamonds CAM 104 21.88 134.17 164.63 -12.5 149.79 1 158.38 1 308.17 2 1

Fiery Frillies PJ 102 20.83 115.83 61.39 -25 124.17 2 48.89 3 173.06 5 2

Fusion NK 101 30.21 96.67 87.22 -62.5 95.62 3 55.97 2 151.6 5 3

Rapid Ropers SG 105 21.88 89.17 33.33 -75 73.54 4 -4.17 5 69.37 9 4

Ocean Sapphires BS 103 23.96 77.5 65.83 -125 38.96 5 3.33 4 42.29 9 5

Team 15+ Worlds Female Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle



Team 15+ Worlds Female Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Team Name Club id Score Rank

Raining Diamonds CAM 104 519.5 1

Fusion NK 101 416 2

Rapid Ropers SG 105 390.5 3

Ocean Sapphires BS 103 308 4

Fiery Frillies PJ 102 205.5 5



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Raining Diamonds CAM 104 46.88 117.08 149.07 -50 138.96 1 124.07 1 263.03 2 1

Fusion NK 101 50 91.25 123.98 -62.5 110 2 92.73 2 202.73 4 2

Fiery Frillies PJ 102 36.46 95.42 89.28 -75 94.37 3 51.78 3 146.16 6 3

Rapid Ropers SG 105 25 90.42 73.89 -62.5 84.17 4 42.64 5 126.81 9 4

Ocean Sapphires BS 103 32.29 78.33 74.21 -62.5 79.38 5 42.96 4 122.34 9 5

Team 15+ Worlds Female Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle



Team 15+ Worlds Female Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Team Name Club id Score Rank

Raining Diamonds CAM 104 366.5 1

Fusion NK 101 347 2

Ocean Sapphires BS 103 309 3

Fiery Frillies PJ 102 297 4

Rapid Ropers SG 105 294 5



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Fusion NK 101 50 91.67 164.72 -31.25 126.04 1 149.1 1 275.14 2 1

Raining Diamonds CAM 104 48.96 94.58 159.61 -43.75 121.67 2 137.73 2 259.4 4 2

Rapid Ropers SG 105 50 82.92 129.72 -25 120.42 3 117.22 4 237.64 7 3

Ocean Sapphires BS 103 47.92 77.5 142.27 -37.5 106.67 4 123.52 3 230.19 7 4

Fiery Frillies PJ 102 40.63 78.75 130.93 -50 94.38 5 105.93 5 200.3 10 5

Team 15+ Worlds Female Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Gold Fires CAM 101 392.5 1 515.31 1 424.63 1 618.5 1 375.16 1 274.58 1 2600.69 6 1

Northbridge Cobalt NK 102 356 2 273.82 3 151.48 3 441 2 230.3 2 182.45 2 1635.06 14 2

Firebeats SG 103 301 3 309.84 2 274.19 2 277 3 179.56 3 40.32 3 1381.91 16 3

Team W 15+ Mixed Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Pair Freestyle Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Gold Fires CAM 101 28.13 180.83 178.7 -12.5 202.71 1 172.45 1 375.16 2 1

Northbridge Cobalt NK 102 26.04 95.83 145.93 -37.5 103.13 2 127.18 2 230.3 4 2

Firebeats SG 103 21.88 93.33 101.85 -37.5 96.46 3 83.1 3 179.56 6 3

Team W 15+ Mixed Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Gold Fires CAM 101 27.08 148.33 161.67 -62.5 144.17 1 130.42 1 274.58 2 1

Northbridge Cobalt NK 102 31.25 108.33 117.87 -75 102.08 2 80.37 2 182.45 4 2

Firebeats SG 103 16.67 88.75 47.41 -112.5 49.17 3 -8.84 3 40.32 6 3

Team W 15+ Mixed Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle



Team W 15+ Mixed Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Team Name Club id Score Rank

Gold Fires CAM 101 618.5 1

Northbridge Cobalt NK 102 441 2

Firebeats SG 103 277 3



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Gold Fires CAM 101 45.83 145 324.48 0 190.83 1 324.48 1 515.31 2 1

Firebeats SG 103 48.96 102.08 158.8 0 151.04 2 158.8 3 309.84 5 2

Northbridge Cobalt NK 102 34.38 113.75 206.94 -81.25 107.5 3 166.32 2 273.82 5 3

Team W 15+ Mixed Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle



Team Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Gold Fires CAM 101 50 145.42 266.71 -37.5 176.67 1 247.96 1 424.63 2 1

Firebeats SG 103 46.88 105 134.81 -12.5 145.63 2 128.56 2 274.19 4 2

Northbridge Cobalt NK 102 16.67 112.5 134.81 -112.5 72.92 3 78.56 3 151.48 6 3

Team W 15+ Mixed Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle



Team W 15+ Mixed Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Team Name Club id Score Rank

Gold Fires CAM 101 392.5 1

Northbridge Cobalt NK 102 356 2

Firebeats SG 103 301 3


